
Inside the Outdoors Virtual Teaching Schedule
2021/2022

School: Inside the Outdoors - SAMPLE SCHEDULE
District: SAMPLE SCHEDULE
Contact: Julie Bini

Date of Program: 10/1/2021

Time Topic Grade Teacher Contact Info Class Size

8:15 -9:15
am

Rancho
Sonado/Spheres
(5th Grade) -
Virtual Field Trip 5th Grade Ms. Bini

jbini@ocde.us,
714-708-3885 28

Link: https://ocde.zoom.us/j/88300499591?pwd=Q3hvNlF2VHM0VmxWc2xXWWhsbHlZdz09

9:30 -10:30

Rancho
Sonado/Spheres
(5th Grade) -
Virtual Field Trip 5th Grade

Mr. Rodriguez & Ms.
Carlos

mrodriguez@ocde.us
714-708-3885,
jcarlos@ocde.us
714-555-3885 29 + 5 SDC

Link: https://ocde.zoom.us/j/88300499591?pwd=Q3hvNlF2VHM0VmxWc2xXWSSS41221

10:45
-11:45 am

Rancho
Sonado/Spheres
(5th Grade) -
Virtual Field Trip 5th Grade Ms. Sparrow

lsparrow@ocde.us,
714-555-3886 34

Link: https://ocde.zoom.us/j/88300499591?pwd=Q3hvNlF2VHM0VmxWc2xXWCJJJ47799

12:40- 1:40
pm

Rancho
Sonado/Spheres
(5th Grade) -
Virtual Field Trip 5th Grade

Ms. Randall & Miss
Sunshine

grandall@ocde.us/714-555
-8888,
hsunshine@ocde.us/714-5
55-7788

14+12 (2
combo
classes)

Link: https://ocde.zoom.us/j/88300499591?pwd=Q3hvNlF2VHM0VmxWc2xXEEE5822344

Link:

Are there any unique student needs we should be aware of when presenting?
• Please schedule each class for their own time session (45-60 min). SDC students and partial classes
(combo) can join in with another class as long as the total number of students per session does not exceed 40.
• Include at least 10-15 minutes in between sessions, and a 30 minute lunch break if there are four (4) or
more sessions.
• You must include your platform (Zoom, Teams, Meets, etc.) link, or meeting ID and password, for each
class/session.
Please feel free to contact us if you need assistance with your schedule.

Classroom Set-up
100% in-person with students on individual devices




